
Existing New   Program Change Adjustment Remains with RD

Description Regulation Regulation Respondt's Hours

1955-45 100 1 100 0.5 50 767 2593 767.151(b) 150 1 150 1 150 50 50 3000 1500

767 written 767.153(e) 10 1 10 0.25 3 3

1955-46 12 1 12 0.5 6 767 2592 767.151(d) 50 1 50 0.5 25 19 503 252

sale of chattel by sealed bid 767 767.155(a)(1) 10 1 10 0.25 3 3

0 767 written 767.52(b) 10 1 10 0.25 3 3

0 767 written 767.52(b) 10 1 10 0.25 3 3

Negotiated Sale of Inventory 0 767 written 767.151(d) 50 1 50 0.5 25 25

travel 220 220

Totals 56 432 257 50 69
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Standard Sales Contract - 
Sale of real property

0575-
0172

1955.107(a) 
1955.123(b)

Termination of sales 
contract by applicant

Invitation, Bid, and 
Acceptance - Sale of Real 
Property

0575-
0172

1955.123(b) 
1955.107(b)

Reclaiming Personal 
Property - Borrower

revlaiming Personal 
Property - Lienholder
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